
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

ADMINISTRATORS 
DEVISEES Defendant

WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00476

06/30/20
21

AGUILAR, AMANDA Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. AGUILAR,
AMANDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

AND Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

AND ASSIGNS Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00285

06/30/20
21

COCHRAN, RACHELLE 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COCHRAN, RACHELLE LYNN

POSSESS CDS 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

COLE, BENNIE LEE Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

COLE, CLARK C. Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

COLE, EDWIN F. Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

COLE, GERALDINE Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

COLE, HELEN K. Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

COLE, TRACY EDWIN Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2021-
00007

06/30/20
21

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

DECEASED Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

DEVISEES TRUSTEES & 
ASSIGNS Defendant

WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/20
21

EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS Defendant

WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00066

06/30/2
021

FEZER, TATE MARIE Plaintiff
FEZER, TATE MARIE vs. 
WRIGHT, TAYLER JAMES-
DALE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/2
021

GOODSON, DEE ANN Defendant
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00286

06/30/2
021

GRANT, COURTNEY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, COURTNEY LEE

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00287

06/30/2
021

GREGORY, CHRYSTAL 
NICHOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREGORY, CHRYSTAL 
NICHOLE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00478

06/30/2
021

GRISWOLD, SHIRLEY 
D Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. GRISWOLD, SHIRLEY D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/2
021

GUIDRY, MACKENZIE 
HOPE Defendant

WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00477

06/30/2
021

HENRY, CHARLES 
ARON Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. HENRY, ELISHA R

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00477

06/30/2
021

HENRY, ELISHA R Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. HENRY, ELISHA R

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00479

06/30/2
021

HERGENRADER, 
TIFFANY Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. HERGENRADER, 
TIFFANY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/2
021

IMMEDIATE AND REMOTE 
OF Defendant

WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00476

06/30/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
AGUILAR, AMANDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00480

06/30/2
021

POTTER, LISA Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. POTTER, LISA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00352

06/30/2
021

RIVERA-TORRES, 
RUBEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIVERA-TORRES, RUBEN

LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00477

06/30/2
021

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. HENRY, ELISHA R

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00478

06/30/2
021

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC vs. GRISWOLD, SHIRLEY D

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00479

06/30/2
021

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. HERGENRADER, TIFFANY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00480

06/30/2
021

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. POTTER, LISA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00351

06/30/2
021

SULLIVAN, TERRY 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SULLIVAN, TERRY JOE

EXPOSING OTHER TO AIDS 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/2
021

THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS Defendant

WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/2
021

THE UNKNOWN HEIRS 
EXECUTORS Defendant

WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/2
021

THE UNKNOWN HEIRS 
EXECUTORS Defendant

WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/2
021

TRUSTEES AND 
ASSIGNS Defendant

WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00284

06/30/2
021

WALKER, MCKENZIE 
DANIELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALKER, MCKENZIE DANIELLE

POSSESS CDS 
(MARIJUANA) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00054

06/30/2
021

WALTRIP, RONALD D. Plaintiff
WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE 
UNKNOWN HEIRS

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00350

06/30/2
021

WILEY, TESHIA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILEY,
TESHIA

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00066

06/30/2
021

WRIGHT, TAYLER JAMES-
DALE Defendant

FEZER, TATE MARIE vs. WRIGHT, 
TAYLER JAMES-DALE

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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