Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	ADMINISTRATORS DEVISEES Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00476	06/30/20 21	AGUILAR, AMANDA Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. AGUILAR, AMANDA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	AND Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	AND ASSIGNS Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00285	06/30/20 21	COCHRAN, RACHELLE LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COCHRAN, RACHELLE LYNN	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	COLE, BENNIE LEE Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	COLE, CLARK C. Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	COLE, EDWIN F. Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	COLE, GERALDINE Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	COLE, HELEN K. Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	COLE, TRACY EDWIN Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA-2021- 00007	06/30/20 21	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	DECEASED Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	DEVISEES TRUSTEES & ASSIGNS Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/20 21	EXECUTORS ADMINISTRATORS Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00066	06/30/2 021	FEZER, TATE MARIE Plaintiff	FEZER, TATE MARIE vs. WRIGHT, TAYLER JAMES- DALE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/2 021	GOODSON, DEE ANN Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00286	06/30/2 021	GRANT, COURTNEY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRANT, COURTNEY LEE	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00287	06/30/2 021	GREGORY, CHRYSTAL NICHOLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREGORY, CHRYSTAL NICHOLE	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00478	06/30/2 021	GRISWOLD, SHIRLEY D Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. GRISWOLD, SHIRLEY D	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/2 021	GUIDRY, MACKENZIE HOPE Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00477	06/30/2 021	HENRY, CHARLES ARON Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. HENRY, ELISHA R	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00477	06/30/2 021	HENRY, ELISHA R Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. HENRY, ELISHA R	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00479	06/30/2 021	HERGENRADER, TIFFANY Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. HERGENRADER, TIFFANY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/2 021	IMMEDIATE AND REMOTE OF Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00476	06/30/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. AGUILAR, AMANDA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00480	06/30/2 021	POTTER, LISA Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. POTTER, LISA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00352	021	RIVERA-TORRES, RUBEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIVERA-TORRES, RUBEN	LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00477	06/30/2 021	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC Plaintiff	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. HENRY, ELISHA R	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00478	06/30/2 021	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC Plaintiff	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. GRISWOLD, SHIRLEY D	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00479	06/30/2 021	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC Plaintiff	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. HERGENRADER, TIFFANY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00480	06/30/2 021	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC Plaintiff	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. POTTER, LISA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00351	06/30/2 021	SULLIVAN, TERRY JOE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SULLIVAN, TERRY JOE	EXPOSING OTHER TO AIDS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/2 021	THE UNKNOWN HEIRS Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/2 021	THE UNKNOWN HEIRS EXECUTORS Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/2 021	THE UNKNOWN HEIRS EXECUTORS Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/2 021	TRUSTEES AND ASSIGNS Defendant	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00284	06/30/2 021	WALKER, MCKENZIE DANIELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALKER, MCKENZIE DANIELLE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00054	06/30/2 021	WALTRIP, RONALD D. Plaintiff	WALTRIP, RONALD D. vs. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00350	06/30/2 021	WILEY, TESHIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILEY, TESHIA	UNLAWFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00066	06/30/2 021	WRIGHT, TAYLER JAMES- DALE Defendant	FEZER, TATE MARIE vs. WRIGHT, TAYLER JAMES-DALE	PROTECTIVE ORDER